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EXPENDITURE FOR INFRASTRUCTURE AUGMENTATION 

excluding salary for the year 2021-22 

SI. AMOUNT 
EXPENSES 

(INR in Rupees) 
18,000.00 

4,82,892.00 
13,570.00 

19,01,850.00 
1,75,796.00 

No. 

Out Door Stadium 
Office Equipments 

Civil Lab 
Buses Purchase 
Library books 

2 

TOTAL ASSETS 25,92,108.00 

Dr.K.RAMA NARASIMHAT 
Principa/Director 

KS School of Engineering and Management 
Bengaluru - 560 109 

For L. KRISHNA MOORTHY & Co 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTSs 

Firm Reg No: 001491S 

KRR SHNA MOORT 
artner 

Mem. No: 024772 
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