

KAMMAVARI SANGHAM (R), 1952 K.S. School of Engineering and Management

Approved by AICTE-1-5279601, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi # 15, Near Vajarahalli, Mallasandra, off Kanakapura Road, Bengaluru - 560 019, www.kssem.edu.in Tel: +91 80 28425012/013/163, Fax: +91 80 28425164, Mob: 8884444408

EXPENDITURE FOR INFRASTRUCTURE AUGMENTATION excluding salary for the year 2021-22

Sl. No.	EXPENSES	AMOUNT (INR in Rupees)
1	Out Door Stadium	18,000.00
2	Office Equipments	4,82,892.00
3	Civil Lab	13,570.00
4	Buses Purchase	19,01,850.00
5	Library books	1,75,796.00
	TOTAL ASSETS	25,92,108.00

For L. KRISHNA MOORTHY & Co. CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS Firm Reg No: 001491S

Mem. No: 024772

Dr. K. RAMA NARASIMHA **Principal/Director** K S School of Engineering and Management

Bengaluru - 560 109